
Guided Reading

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

Z+

Grade Level

K

K-1

1

1-2

2

2-3

3

4

4-5

5

5-6

6

6-7

8-9

9+

Reading Stage

Emergent

Emergent/Early

Early

Early/Fluent

Fluent

Advanced Fluent

AR

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.5

1.6

1.6-1.8

1.9-2.1

2.2

2.3-2.6

2.7-2.9

3.0-3.2

3.3-3.4

3.5-3.7

3.9

4.1-4.5

4.6-5.5

5.6-7.4

7.5-8.6

8.6+

Lexile

BR-70

80-420

420-650

650-770

740-1010

925-1185

1050-1385

Reading Level Conversion Chart
(approximate) 

Here is a chart to convert/
compare reading levels for a 
few popular systems. These 
conversions are an 
approximation. 

If you aren’t sure what the 
reading level is of a book, you 
you can look it up on several 
different websites and use this 
chart to compare. 

Lexile: 
https://fab.lexile.com 

Accelerated Reading:
arbookfind.com 

Book Wizard:
https://www.scholastic.com/

teachers/bookwizard/ 

BookSource:
https://www.booksource.com

https://fab.lexile.com
http://arbookfind.com
https://www.scholastic.com/teachers/bookwizard/
https://www.booksource.com
https://fab.lexile.com
http://arbookfind.com
https://www.scholastic.com/teachers/bookwizard/
https://www.booksource.com

