## Reading Level Conversion Chart

(approximate)

Reading Stage	Grade Level	Guided Reading	AR	Lexile
Emergent	К	Α	1.0	BR-70
		В	1.1	
		С	1.2	
Emergent/Early	K-1	D	1.3	80-420
		Е		
Early	1	F	1.5	
		G	1.6	
		Н	1.6-1.8	
		I	1.9-2.1	
Early/Fluent	1-2	J	2.2	420-650
	2	К	2.3-2.6	
		L	2.7-2.9	
	2-3	М	3.0-3.2	
	3	N	3.3-3.4	650-770
Fluent		0	3.5-3.7	
		Р	3.9	
	4	Q	4.1-4.5	740-1010
		R		
	4-5	S	4.6-5.5	
	5	Т		
		U		
	5-6	V	5.6-7.4	925-1185
	6	W		
		X		
Advanced Fluent	6-7	Y	7.5-8.6	
	8-9	Z		
	9+	Z+	8.6+	1050-1385

Here is a chart to convert/ compare reading levels for a few popular systems. These conversions are an approximation.

If you aren't sure what the reading level is of a book, you you can look it up on several different websites and use this chart to compare.

Lexile: <a href="https://fab.lexile.com">https://fab.lexile.com</a>



Accelerated Reading: arbookfind.com



Book Wizard: <a href="https://www.scholastic.com/">https://www.scholastic.com/</a> teachers/bookwizard/



BookSource: https://www.booksource.com

